		Community, Town or City
		P.S.C. NO.
		First Revised SHEET NO. 1
North Nelson Water District ame of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 10268
		Original SHEET NO. 1
	CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE
		RATE PER UNIT
Applicable:	Throughout service a Water District to al (Excluding loading s	1 metered customers
Rates:	Monthly	
	First 2,000 gai Next 3,000 gai Next 5,000 gai Over 10,000 gai	lons \$2.18 per 1,000 gallons \$1.88 per 1,000 gallons
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE FEB 1 1991
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
	January 10, 1991	DATE EFFECTIVE February 1,
ISSUED BY	Steven Kall	TITLE Manager

CloAR

form for filing Rate Schedules		For Northern Portions of Nelson Count		
		P.S.C. NO.		
		irst Revised SHEET NO.	2	
North Nelson Water District Name of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.		
		Original SHEET NO. 2		
	CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE		
			RATE PER UNIT	
Applicable:	truck loading stations			
ates:	\$4.30 per 1,000 gallo	ns		
		i Nama da Maria	-	
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
all all		FEB 1 1991	_	
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)		
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER		
DATE OF ISSUE	January 10, 1991	DATE EFFECTIVE Fel	oruary 1, 1	
1 /	L > (b) 0 10 . >	TITLE Manager		

*		FOR High Grove, Deats Cox's Creek, Fair P.S.C. Ky. No.	ville, Lenore, Samuels,					
		First Revised Sheet	No. 3					
N	orth Nelson Water District	Cancelling P.S.C.	Ky. No.					
		Original Sheet	No. 3					
RULES AND REGULATIONS								
	rs are property of the Distict and ar orized operator.	re not to be tampered wi	ith except by an					
2. Mete	2. Meters are read between the 15th and 20th of each month.							
	s are mailed on or about the 25th of	each nonch.	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FEFECTIVE					
4. Payn	4. Payments are due between the 25th of one month, and the 10th of the next month.							
5. Afte	er the 10th there is a 10% penalty ac	lded to unpaid bills.	JUN 1 6 1986					
6. Bill	s not paid by the 20th are subject to	loss of service.	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)					
7. If i	7. If it is necessary to collect your bill there will be a \$5.00 collection fee.							
	8. If a customer's water service is discontinued for non-payment, there will be a \$20.00 charge for reconnection. Reconnections will be made only during normal working hours.							
9. A \$7	.50 charge will be added to a custome	er's bill for processing	g a check that is returned.					
read	10. There will be no charge if a customer requests a re-reading of his meter and original reading is found to be in error. If however, the first reading was correct, a charge of \$8.00 will be made for reading the meter the second time.							
have and	11. A customer, if he believes his meter to be inaccurate, may upon payment of \$16.00 have the meter tested by a certified agency. This request must be made in writing and occur no more than once in 12 months. If the meter is found to be more than 2% fast, the meter test charge will be refunded and the bill adjusted.							
	12. There can be no more than one house, apartment, or mobile home connected in such a way as to be served by one meter.							
13. Regardless of who pays the water bill, the person whose name appears on the billing list is responsible for the bill until the District is notified to discontinue service in their name and a final meter reading is taken.								
	ntenance by the District is up to and the consumer's responsibility.	including the meter.	Repairs beyond the meter					
15. Payments are to be paid by mail to North Nelson Water District, Cox's Creek, Ky. 40013.								
16. Compaints should be directed to the manager. Phone 348-8342.								
DATE OF ISSUE June 16 1986 DATE EFFECTIVE June 16 1986 PARTE OF ISSUED BY Steven R Allquie Manager P.O. Box 25 Cox's Creek Ky Name of Officer Title								